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JEE and Rekited Enlities
Investrment Summary

Cash & Equivilants

Southem Financial LLC- (see nole balow)
J Epsiein

HAZE Trusl

FT Raal Estate
Southemn Trusi Company

Joapars
J.Epsisin V] Foundation

Total Cash & Equivalents

Cash in Operating Accounis
Cash in Foundations

Total Available Cash & Equivalents
Euros

L Camarnon Trading Account (cash, securites, Derivilives)- STC
Southem Financial LLC- FX Options

Marketable Sacurities -{frm)
Southemn Financial LLC- (see nole balow)
Southem Trust Compary
HAZE Trusl
Jeppars
Accrued Infarest and receivables on MBS
Investmenl Amarican Yach! Harbor (per JEE)
Parc Moceau proparty (cosf)
Sotilaments Recsivable -DEZ
Parinership Invesiments

(see aflached schedula)

Total *

123114

lue Above
Adpustrrmnts:
Opamating Cash
Loans Recaivable

Total attached valuation schedule

* Invesiment parnarships are subject 1o various restrictions on withdrawals, and therefore,

e fimmving of availability of funds will be so limiled.

32,721,757
4,000 B30
10,364 D62
38,070,569
36 389 398
3,100,350
126,745,966
(3,743,001}
—_— (3100350}
(6,843,351)
118,802 515
353,526
4,880 827
149 B&S
68,571,296
4,701,410
12,673,554
1,570,316
87,516,576
659,789
1,000,000
4 BB5 308
5,545 684
109,680,576
334,717,877
334,717 BT7
3,743,001
2,445851
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CASH,LIABILITIES, WVESTMENTS
14
120113 o114
ACCOUNTS
Cash 25,009,811 ALTNTET
Securiies 71,828,838 68,671,206
Accnals LA 48085
JPM - Accourt Managed by Paul Baree
Euras 402106 303536
HReceabie 71,708 -
Fu Options 32083 146, 888
INVESTHMENTS
TUDOR FUTURES 13,848 585 13,859,702
HIGHERIDGE CAPITAL 18,876,280 20,007,534
BEAR STEARNS Asset Bached Securtes (73108 vah 331,682 331,882
Cash a7 816,880 17,782,208
Securities 4,761,850 4,701,470
Dthes Bamnk Accounts 432,081 EIT0
JAdnin Solgtions (at cost) 0,000 750,000
JP - Account Managed by Laurie Camsish 481, T 4 BAG AT
Aperiasd |nbesest 17222 28 558
Setements
DB IWIRN SPECIAL OPPURTUNITIES FUND 72,000, D00 T5,000,000
lesa parial wihdrawal paymand mcshed {70,144 B5T) (70,144, B5T)
\Dan Zwimm particn of settemsnt 1,000,000 1,800,000
lesn parfial wihdrawal payment receied (1,109, 558)
Farc Mocesu Property (oost) 4 565,398
Daitche Bamk- Cash &4 145,000 38,360,308
Trading Account 1,560,261 1,570,318
— deflrey Epetein
INVESTMEMT American Yacht Harber 1,000,000 1,000, 000
FT Real Estats - Investimant In plehp at cost 1,845 297 1,448 227
CHECKINGSAVINGS ACCOUNTS 2651950 34, TN
LOANS DUE FROM INDIVIDUALS: 2,505 851 2 445 854
BROKERAGE ACCOUNTS
JPM {Bear Swarna) BET,051 BET.084
Mot Ine. Aliphcom (af oo8t basss) 0, 000, 000
i1, 260,230 shaned of comiman, 805, 301 sranes of Ser § Pid, EE'.I"III-HHHSIH.PH}
Butterfy Tt B0 B,044
HAZE Trust
HIGHBRIDGE CAPTTAL 38,827 081 37,071,028
KING STREET 28,102,961 26,215,204
Casn 7,884,038 10,354,062
Securnes 15,405,626 12,673,554
Aocnak 104,700 163, 242
Recehabie 2670 -
TOTAL 340,350,253 240,806, 528

J. EPSTEIN & RELATED ENTITIES
WALUATIONS

THESE AMOUNTS DD NOT INCLUDE MOUSES, AIRPLANE FIXTURES & OTHER ASSETS

c1miMd
VALLATION

13845988 0.10%
19876, 20 0.66%

38 827 98
26,102,961

¥TD  January
PERFORMANCE

0U56%
0L43%

QL10%
0.66%

0.EE%
0.47%
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Reconciliation of large tems

Value 1213113 340,350,253
Partnerships 500,206
see below
L Camearon Managed Account {51,904)
Securities
Southemn Financial LLC 684,080
Southem Trust Company (60,440
HAZE Trust 3074
Joapars 3,103
Southern Financial- Fx Options 7,708
Dividends/finterest 301,551
Additional Settlament Carbin 800,000
Change in loan account (60,000)
cazh spent
JEE (1,227.219)
STC (173,821)
Fee E Keflerhauls (13,450)
Mexican Peso trade (155,085)
Euro Fx rate increase (8,580)
cash received ML Heriz
cash received BSABS 7,067
Foreign taxes wih
total 340,006 529
Value 1/31/14 Mﬂﬂ
Partnerships
SFLLC TUDOR FUTURES 13,714
SFLLC HIGHBRIDGE CAPITAL 131,184
Haze HIGHBRIDGE CAPITAL 243,065
Haze KING STREET 112,243
500 206
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SFLLC

Dautche Bank

JPM
JEE

Bank accounts

DB

Butterfly Trust (Bear Steamns)
JEEPERS

Deuicha Bank
HAZE Trust

Dauiche Bank
Southern Trusl Company

Dautche Bank

Bank accounis
Enhanced Education

JPM Bear Steams)

Bank accounts
Total Cash

JEE and Related Entities

Cash Sumrmary
12114

22,324 658
10,397 089 e —
J

3424, 721

BET 055

B, Db

4,099 B30
38,389 398

38,388 388

10364062 10364060

37,752,209
T )N
3,016,824 .
B3,526 3100
126,745 966 126,745 966

this does not include cash of $4,999 450 in JP Momgan (L. Cameron) collateralirading account

3,743,001
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JEE and Rwelated Entties
fomilable Equity for Irvestmants

WIH4
Investments alo 13114 at Fair Value
SFLLC TUDOR FUTURES 13,858,703
SFLLC HIGHBRIDGE CAPITAL 20,007 534
SFLLC ABS Trust (last valuation T/3108. FTC recelves monthly distributions) 331,882
HAZE HIGHBRIDGE CAPITAL 37,071,028
HAZE KIMG STREET 6 .215,204
FT Real Estate 21 East 28th Street (sl cost) 856, 654
FT Real Estate  Columibla Holdings{at cost) 586,333
8TC Adfin Solutions (8l cost)1, 714,285 sh of Ser A Pid @ 4375 per sh) 750,000
Mart Inc Alipheom (cost basis) (1,280,333 sh common, 655,301 sh Ser 5 pid, 285,714 sh Ser & Pid ) 10,000, D00
108! 576
DBI- satthemant

This is based on the following assumpticns:

& fund will Fcognize a withdrewal amount payable o Jeepars lotaling 370 millian 70,000, 000
Jeapars recehved an interes) of G Dubins pshp interest valued at approx $3.8 millicn with & 15,000,000
backstop payment from G, Dubin equal to the excess of §5 million over tha aggregate value of all
distribuions recahved with mespect to this imvestment as of Sept 30, 2014 Jeapars willl mfund Dubin

& amount of any distributions recetvwd by Jeepers after that date untill Dubin recedves back any payments
mada o Jeapars. Afer Dubin s made whole, Jespers will have no obligation to mpay Dubin.

e pars will recalve approximatiey 1.8 milion from Carbin 1,800,000

|- pa g partnarsh
pa TBCs

110114 Jeepers recenved Fom Loal

9 &3 of 11301 3)[net of $144 65T distribution

7, (1]
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Southem Financial LLT

ity posttions
Diate Camrithy Sacurity 184 13MA3 dnrvosy
prarchazed sid) L] Mipe Anceaied
3z m 45600 ALLY FINANCIAL INC 8 1/2% PFD 1,259,566, 01 251,210.01 8,388.00
282 BO,000 ALLY FINAMCIAL INC 8 1/2% PFD 2.182,360.99 2, 147,999,889 14,400.00
102813 _ L 2,000 Apple INC 1,001,200.00  1,122,04000 _(120,840,00)
187 Gobal LT L:F]!,ﬂ?? a] m ﬁ
21wz 08 7,535 ARIAD PHARMACELITICALS (NG 55 883,65 51.398.70 4204 55
12413 [+ 9,000 ARIAD PHARMACEUTICALS INC &5 540,00 61,380.00 5.130.00
180 __Da 70, i ne, Dress Bam 13,11 1,322,560.00 780.00 168,200 00
1011 [v.:] 2,000,000 BANE OF AMERICA 8 1/8% pid 5TE DEC 29, 3049 2,225 200,00 437 500.00 (12,300 00}
[TETRE] [5:] HIIIDD:} BARCLAYS BANK PLC  7.750% 04 02023 DT 325 125.00 325,500 00 {37500}
FIEF R 2,085 BIOGEMN IDEC INC 654 580 B0 588 703 34 68,277 45
THOO7 08 sold_Borndardier {80,048, 57} 86,792 74 (5,944 17)
112 8 D06 CALL 00 AMERSCAN AN IMES @0 ExF 1,390,003 5 80 008 80 TIO.00000
AR [o5] 1ATEATS Counirywide Hoes Loans 3003-1 o B 5.75% 3/25/03 {13,548 04) 1mmm 103484278 234531
g 31,134 Deuische Bk Ag LON BRH nzam, 40
10E31 3 DB 400,000 EARTHLINK INC B 7% MAY 15 2019 mm:n.m 384 [vi]
10rraN 2 B00.D00 EARTHLINK [MNC B 7/8% MAY 15 2018 508 500, I
BTN DB 17,500 FACEBCORK NC-A 1 S75.00 956 357 50 138,617 .50
eTe DB 25,000 FOUNDATION MEDIGINE ING 87,6683.50 [48,500.00 _ BO836 50
BRTNZ o] 2,000,000 GENERAL ELEC CAP CORP_ 7.125% DEC 15 2049 247 500.00 2,235 000,00 12 500.00
—_S@an3 ] I 12731 (1,316,566 90) 1,316,000.00 85500
47313 DB 23000 GENERAL ELECTRIC CO 577,980 00 4465000 {86,700.00)
12810 DB 97,525 Genarsl Mobors Co 3818702 00 3,965 B46 75 [4B7.144 T5)
ipnwn SESAATI0000  Slokel Mortange Sece JOOS-A o BT 530N 425/2002 [46,448.05) _3,807.732.02 R0 M0 356801
F1 DB 80,000 GWWIT&MT | FFDH‘I‘HG 1A% F R 51 (i]i]
m"zi.rl:r [o:] 1 1112011 1,080,000, 00 1,077 500.00 _2500.00
LA : s BARRIER 3% CFH 11890000 Aignsoncn (3300000
TMI'I:- [i:] o 488 nm:mrm-ts- 20052 O IM1 Yar {24,849 7T} 1,044 7O 43 1,058,676 4T 8 T02.63
THADS DB 21, ] Co, 130424608 137211644
[5] 1,000,000 JP% CONT BUFF S0P 18R 844 E5% CONTIN BARFIER 250 CAP INITIAL 18677 1,016,800 00 A, 007, 100 00 8.200.00
42513 ] 49,505 JPM LATIN AMERICA FD =
i 1] m sold JPM MM!EEFD o (2 2116,071.14) 221444015 1,630 59
BNSH1 500,000 JPMORGAN CHASE & CO 7.9% PFD STK APR 30 2. 785 500.00 2 756 250,00 9,250,00
BHEM T_‘Lﬁm@mm"ﬂjﬂ- 07, STK APR 30 2048 TES 500.00 7,756 250.00 825000
TR 072412013 DTD 07285 (724,681, 50) T17.187.50 T 454 00
smmy DB 000,000 LBG CAPITAL 1202848 3,210,000.00 1,202 500,00 7,500.00
L rm 17002000 L35000
alaE] 3_9 2500000 PETROUES DE VENEZUELA 5% 10302011 2,070,000 00 2,062 56000 750000
12n2n3 3 1 {88,200 00) 117,000.00
1052412 DB 40,000 ROYAL BANK SCOTLAND GROUP PLC 881,800,00 960,000 00 21,800.00
1713 DB 000 ROYAL BANK GROUP PLC $61,600.00 oo 1
11 DB 40,000 ROYAL BANK SCOTLAND GROUP PLC 881,600.00 BE0,000. 00 21,800.00
1280 4 DB 1,000 SANTAMDER 24,0000 1) 2/EO00 1,630.00
53803 [+:] 50, SANGAMO BIOSCIENCES INC 867,000.00 B8 500,00 272.500.00
12413 [i:] 1,500,000 SERVICEMASTER COMPANY &% FEB 15 2020 1 1,530 000,00 2 [i]i]
2513 DB 1,000,000 SERVICEMASTER COMPANY 5% FEB 15 2020 1@”0} 1,090, 000,00 15,000.00
12543 o] 2,000,000 SG MARKET PLUS WT) CRUDE WSH4 T5.75% 104,64 1, 400.00)
130012 [v.:] 3,000,000 SOUTHERN CAL EDISON 6 1/4% DEC 31 2048 3,112 500.00 3,106, 1000.00 7 500.00
LTI E D8 1500 TWITTER INC 86, 750,00 55 475,00 1.375.00
TAEA [i:] 1 washin uuud MSE 2004-RA2 o CBY wer 7, {7 608, 13} T18.213.11 T8, 185.2% 558 21
1nen DB 0,00 WASDOMTRE : A7Te660000 30040000 (363800 00)
AN JPM ﬂll 'IN"I'II:ALL‘ 11I1 EWT.H&WH 4 B4 13 2056412 HS.!:H.E]
Aohl  JPM 3300 W PUT 8 §0.5 K1 0 205 BXP IR boid (38813 L Rres ] ST
—L TR TR BRI
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i/a/08

Hote &

Baar Stasrns Aasel Becked Securmies
vt Pibourti corch Bmcaoted
FIC/SALLC

Total Fartnership & Trest

1047, 250.00
431, 005.00
147,707 .00
147,707.00
135,377.00
110,711.00
110,615.00
110,578.00

52,127.00
45,553.00
T3,670.00
73,670.00
T3,514.00
57,434.00
6,843.00
57,986.00
84,367 .00
&7,911.00
28, 711.00
BT AES .00

25,078.30
3107384
A RO
11.613.71
2631518
Rt H
19,961.45
101308
14,949 61
30,517 HL
13,338 55

12,158.73
11,003.05
12,188 92
9,701.86
8,547.32
TOET.00

IE.!I&.D!

L Trust

104729000
431L015.00
14770700
1&T. 70700
1LARATT.O0
110,71100
11061500
1105 TRO0

SE.1IT 00
K953 .00
Hir.on
T AT
ThAL 00
T AR 00
e ) OO
ST Rk 00
B 58T 00
AT511.00
35,711 .00
L Y]

1 17

FTC Inweerted $10,000,000 In Basr Stasnea Asset Becked Securifies on 11/79/06

Diist ribiuticrs are besed on maberng ety

WOTE A: |represanta 2 menths per Dorothy Oviotaley]
WOTE B: [k ndjuatmant s parthemhip)

24,545,651
w3279
13, 338.53
LY BT
FLA R M

26,966.97
26,313.00
21,112.35
11,557.96
18,678,748
16,650.35
15,596.18
1881032
15619 F
11,571.83
17,832,498
18,088 7Y
1861156
19,767.40
1762233
16800 T
1740150
16.163.50
16,607 56
14.87140
1584501
25,008.04
1400921
1, 5100
13,897.23
1335121
BLITARE
LLANE.DE
1193652
11.313.5%
1415871
11,003,05
pERLLE H

9, 701.86

B54T.53
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Anabysls of Irvest rents
Irveestrnent Fam U e
A4
ML Hertz 121508 5100, 000 — S
distributions s (2.180,021)
distributions 12108 {560,008)
distributions TramT (2,440 908)
distibutians AR0MA {1,207 353}
distributions 121202 [1,308,878)
distributions-final 12813 .

BS ABS Nzene 10,000,000
distributions. (4,004 518 -
i 40 331,560 15, B B0
Highbridge Capial Comp 11 25,000,000
distributions 22806 — [spoopoy

Tiia rapresanis the whal TGS Car T S P T e Dt

Tudar 120 000,000
11413 distribution {#,183, 300}

mvestmert _Distribytions
DB Twirn IR wesied 110,000,000
BRODE imvasted 10,000,000
12202 imvested 30,000,000
W irvested 10,000,000
WA irrrasted 20,000,000
12Z1A2 distribution 4,541, 293)
4NN distribution (8,811,808
53 distribution (28,185, 160)
AN distibution (16,353,231}
1M 3A3 distribution (11,128370)
12183 Dubin Partion (144,857)
1114 Corbin (1,108, 855)

DEZ- suttimmant

Thes s barsed on the folowing assurptions:

i hursd will recognize & withdrreal amount payakide to seepers iotaling §70 milion 70,000,000
Jeaparns recebed an inlecest of G Dubins pishp inberest valued at approx 53,8 million with a 5,000,000

backsiop payment from G. Dubin egual to the sxcess of $5 milion over the aggregate walua of all
disiributions pecedyed with nespect i Tis investment as of Sept 30, 2074, Jespers will refund Dubin
|hm¢wnmwwmmmmwmmumwm
made o Jeapers. Aftar Dubin is made wheke, Jeepars will have no cbiigation o fepay Dubin.

LJeepers will eceive approximatiey 1.8 millon from Corbin 1,800,000

TE {1

HoA4

{5 DRarLTHE! LITCAT]
e 11

if Joape: ip inferest i 113 and §1,800,109 as of 11301 ) (et of 5144 857 distribution

| ]
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Haze Trust
Analysis of Investments

Irvestrment FMY unrealized
173114 Gain(loss)

Highbridge Capital 4720/90 10,041,666 37,071,026 27,029,360
This represents: the total of Highbridge Capital Corp. and HB Multi-Strategy Holdings Lid.

King Street 171189 10,000,000
7/2810 50% redemption (20,000 787)

(10,090,787) 26,215,204 _ 36,306 591
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